
ATHENS ROUTE  |  LAST BUS DEPARTS AT 6:00pm  | FROM STOP 4  |  DURATION: 1 HR 30 MINS  |  EVERY 20 MINS 

DISCOVER ATHENS ATHENS ROUTE

STOP First  
Full Tour

Last  
Full Tour

Last  
Bus

ACROPOLIS 9:00am 4:30pm 6:00pm
5 TEMPLE OF ZEUS 9.06am 4.36pm 6.06pm
6 PARLIAMENT 9.10am 4.40pm 6.10pm
7 BENAKI MUSEUM 9.13am 4.43pm 6.13pm
8 PANATHENAIC STADIUM 9.20am 4.50pm 6.20pm
6 PARLIAMENT 8.38am 4.55pm 6.25pm
9 NATIONAL LIBRARY 8.44am 5.01pm 6.31pm

10 NATIONAL ARCHAEOLOGICAL MUSEUM 8.53am 5.10pm 6.40pm
11 OMONIA SQUARE 9.00am 5.17pm 6.47pm
12 KARAISKAKI SQUARE 9.04am 5.21pm 6.51pm
13 MONASTIRAKI SQUARE 9.13am 5.30pm 7.00pm
14 KOTZIA SQUARE 9.18am 5.35pm 7.05pm
1 SYNTAGMA SQUARE 9.28am 5.45pm 7.15pm
2 MELINA MERKOURI/PLAKA 9.31am 5.48pm 7.18pm
3 NEW ACROPOLIS MUSEUM 9.34am 5.51pm 7.21pm

ACROPOLIS 944am 6.00pm 7.30pm

RIVIERA ROUTE

STOP First  
Full Tour

Last  
Full Tour

Last  
Bus

ACROPOLIS 10.00am 5.20pm 5.20pm
INTERCONTINENTAL & GRAND HYATT  
(TO PIRAEUS) 10.07am 5.27pm 5.27pm

STAVROS NIARCHOS 10.10am 5.30pm 5.30pm
26 FLISVOS MARINA 10.15am 5.35pm 5.35pm
27 ALIMOS MARINA 10.20am 5.40pm 5.40pm
28 AG.KOSMAS BEACH 10.25am 5.45pm 5.45pm
29 3RD GLYFADA MARINA 10.32am 5.52pm 5.52pm
30 DIVANI APOLLON 10.38am 5.58pm 5.58pm
31 KAVOURI BEACH 10.43am 6.03pm 6.03pm
32 ASTIR BEACH 10.50am 6.10pm 6.10pm
33 VOULIAGMENI LAKE 10.55am 6.15pm 6.15pm
34 VOULA PARK 11.00am 6.20pm 6.20pm
35 GLYFADA CITY CENTER 11.03am 6.23pm 6.23pm
36 GLYFADA BEACH 11.08am 6.28pm 6.28pm
37 HELLINIKON AIRPORT 11.15am 6.35pm 6.35pm
38 WAR CEMETERY 11.25am 6.45pm 6.45pm
39 EDEM 11.30am 6.50pm 6.50pm

PLANETARIUM/ATHENS MARRIOTT 11.35am 6.55pm 6.55pm
INTERCONTINENTAL (TO ACROPOLIS) 11.40am 7.00pm 7.00pm
ACROPOLIS 11.50am 7.10pm 7.10pm

4
21
22

4

13

12
11

10

14
9

1

7

8

6

5

2

3

3

RIVIERA ROUTE  | LAST BUS DEPARTS AT 5:20pm | FROM STOP 4 | DURATION: 1 HR 50 MINS | EVERY 1 HR 50 MINS PIRAEUS ROUTE  |  LAST BUS DEPARTS AT 4:00pm  |  FROM STOP 4  | DURATION: 1 HR 15 MINS  |  EVERY 75 MINS 

PIRAEUS ROUTE

STOP First  
Pick Up

First  
Full Tour

Last  
Full Tour

ACROPOLIS 12.30am 4.15pm
INTERCONTINENTAL & GRAND HYATT  
(TO PIRAEUS) 12.37am 4.22pm

STAVROS NIARCHOS 12.40pm 4.25pm
23 MUNICIPAL THEATRE 9.05am 12.50am 4.35pm
15 1st CRUISE SHIPS TERMINAL 1.00pm 4.45pm
16 2nd CRUISE SHIPS TERMINAL 1.02pm 4.47pm
17 PASALIMANI 9.10am 1.10pm 4.55pm
18 MIKROLIMANO 9.15am 1.15pm 5.00pm

PLANETARIUM/ATHENS MARRIOTT 9.30am 1.30pm 5.15pm
INTERCONTINENTAL (TO ACROPOLIS) 9.35am 1.35pm 5.20pm
ACROPOLIS 9.45am 1.45pm 5.30pm

4

19

21
22

20

22
39

38
37 36

35

34

33

21

19

20

18
17

26

27 28
29

30

31 32

16 15
23

GREY ROUTE PIRAEUS ROUTE RIVIERA ROUTE

CONNECTING
BUS STOP

SCAN FOR LIVE 
BUS TRACKING
Now it’s even easier to find a bus stop 
and to check where the next bus is, 
using ‘real-time bus tracking’.

4

4

4

4

19
20

LIVE CHAT WITH US AT
BIGBUSTOURS.COM/contactATH

AUDIO GUIDE
AVAILABLE IN 


